
BOV Premier Division League 2023

Match number: 71

Date: 29/07/2023

Time: 18:35

Referees: Massimo Angileri

Stefano Alfi

Goal Judges:

VLT IZIBET MSK ESC17 9
Goals Fouls

1                     BUSUTTIL BENJI
2                     SPITERI STAINES JAMES
3                     RIZZO DANIEL
4 2                  CASSAR JAYDEN
5                     BUSUTTIL SEB
6 2        1        VLAHOVIC ANDRIJA
7 1                  PAOLELLA DANIEL (C)
8 7                  NAGAEV IVAN
9                     MICALLEF STEPHEN
10 1        1        AGIUS ANDREA
11 3                  BORG KIEYAN
12                     CREMONA KYLE
13                     THEUMA ANDRE
14                     DEMARCO MARK
15 1                  CHIRCOP JULIAN
Coach:         CREMONA JOE

Goals Fouls

1                     MICALLEF JURGEN
2           2        CUTAJAR JEAN CLAUDE
3                     GALEA GIANLUCA
4           2        PRIVITERA PAUL
5                     GRECO RAOUL
6 2        1        MANZI EDOARDO
7           2        NAVARRO KYLE
8           2        TULLY DANIEL
9 1        3        PACE LUPI DAVID
10           1        SAMMUT GERALD
11 5                  CIANTAR JAKE
12 1        1        CARANI MARK
13                     MUSCAT AIDAN
14                     SEDLMAYERM TAMAS
15                     SCARDINO FRANCESCO
Coach:         BABAY ARPAD

Period 1
Start time: 18:34:56.8

6:39.7 4 PRIVITERA PAUL Exclusion

6:24.4Goal 11 BORG KIEYAN 1:0

5:36.3 1:1 11 CIANTAR JAKE Goal

5:18.3Goal 8 NAGAEV IVAN 2:1

4:14.8Exclusion 10 AGIUS ANDREA

3:37.9 12 CARANI MARK Penalty

3:37.9Goal 8 NAGAEV IVAN 3:1

2:54.6 3:2 11 CIANTAR JAKE Goal

1:50.4Goal 6 VLAHOVIC ANDRIJA 4:2

1:04.6 9 PACE LUPI DAVID Exclusion

5.1 2 CUTAJAR JEAN CLAUDE Exclusion
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0.1Goal 4 CASSAR JAYDEN 5:2

End time: 19:42:20.7        Period score: 5:2

Period 2
Start time: 18:54:27.5

4:56.9 9 PACE LUPI DAVID Exclusion

2:26.9Goal 6 VLAHOVIC ANDRIJA 6:2

1:25.9Goal 11 BORG KIEYAN 7:2

58.6 8 TULLY DANIEL Exclusion

End time: 19:05:49.2        Period score: 2:0

Period 3
Start time: 19:08:55.2

7:33.9 7:3 9 PACE LUPI DAVID Goal

6:49.2Goal 8 NAGAEV IVAN 8:3

6:31.4 8:4 11 CIANTAR JAKE Goal

6:14.8Goal 7 PAOLELLA DANIEL (C) 9:4

5:49.1 9:5 12 CARANI MARK Goal

4:35.4Timeout   

4:23.3 4 PRIVITERA PAUL Exclusion

3:30.5Goal 8 NAGAEV IVAN 10:5

2:34.1 9 PACE LUPI DAVID Exclusion

2:29.3Goal 4 CASSAR JAYDEN 11:5

1:48.9 11:6 11 CIANTAR JAKE Goal

27.4 10 SAMMUT GERALD Penalty

27.4Goal 8 NAGAEV IVAN 12:6

3.5 12:7 11 CIANTAR JAKE Goal

End time: 19:25:16.3        Period score: 5:5

Period 4
Start time: 19:27:20.7
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5:50.8Goal 15 CHIRCOP JULIAN 13:7

5:38.8 6 MANZI EDOARDO Exclusion

5:32.9 7 NAVARRO KYLE Exclusion

5:30.3Goal 8 NAGAEV IVAN 14:7

4:38.9 7 NAVARRO KYLE Exclusion

3:59.7Goal 11 BORG KIEYAN 15:7

3:37.6   Timeout

3:37.6Exclusion 6 VLAHOVIC ANDRIJA

2:55.8 2 CUTAJAR JEAN CLAUDE Exclusion

2:48.8Goal 8 NAGAEV IVAN 16:7

2:30.1 16:8 6 MANZI EDOARDO Goal

1:57.0 16:9 6 MANZI EDOARDO Goal

1:13.3 8 TULLY DANIEL Exclusion

1:10.8Goal 10 AGIUS ANDREA 17:9

End time: 19:42:18.3        Period score: 5:2
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